
Clasificación Provisional
Totales

POS dorsal Nombre Año Sexo Club EDAD 1000 2000 3000 Suma POS GE POS CATEG
1 36 Manuel Adrián Cano López 1991 M 24 26:04,0 27:22,0 0:53:26 1 Junior‐M 1 Absoluto‐M
2 22 Jaume Pericas Amengual 1996 M Duet Tri&Bikes 19 26:08,0 27:47,0 0:53:55 2 Junior‐M 2 Absoluto‐M
3 73 Paco Martinez 1979 M 36 27:52,0 27:47,0 0:55:39 1 35/45 años‐M 3 Absoluto‐M
4 74 Dani Vidal 1979 M 36 28:12,0 28:01,0 0:56:13 2 35/45 años‐M 4 Absoluto‐M
5 31 Julio Antonio Figueroa Herrera 1985 M Waterpolo Balear 30 27:21,0 28:53,0 0:56:14 1 25/34 años‐M 5 Absoluto‐M
6 51 Sergio Heredia Calvo 1995 M Duet Tri&Bikes 20 27:54,0 29:15,0 0:57:09 3 Junior‐M 6 Absoluto‐M
7 13 Daniel Pons 1998 M Duet Tri&Bikes 17 28:08,0 29:10,0 0:57:18 4 Junior‐M 7 Absoluto‐M
8 55 Toni Sastre Perelló 1979 M 36 28:14,0 29:21,0 0:57:35 3 35/45 años‐M 8 Absoluto‐M
9 12 Dani Bobes Villalba 1985 M 30 30:14,0 30:36,0 1:00:50 2 25/34 años‐M 9 Absoluto‐M
10 71 Fernando Linares 1969 M 46 29:42,0 31:54,0 1:01:36 1 Mayor de 45‐M 10 Absoluto‐M
11 23 Joan Evangelisti Vadell 2001 M C.N. Llucmajor‐SportBEQUI 14 31:24,0 32:16,0 1:03:40 1 Infantil‐M 11 Absoluto‐M
12 58 Tristan De La Cruz Hachiles 1999 M Duet Tri&Bikes 16 31:42,0 32:08,0 1:03:50 5 Junior‐M 12 Absoluto‐M
13 57 Toni Payeras Moragues 1979 M 36 32:06,0 32:18,0 1:04:24 4 35/45 años‐M 13 Absoluto‐M
14 46 Pau Mas Cerdó 2003 M Duet Tri&Bikes 12 33:20,0 32:14,0 1:05:34 2 Infantil‐M 14 Absoluto‐M
15 27 Jorge Esteve Iñigo 1987 M 28 32:01,0 34:32,0 1:06:33 3 25/34 años‐M 15 Absoluto‐M
16 79 David Atienza 1979 M 36 33:47,0 32:58,0 1:06:45 5 35/45 años‐M 16 Absoluto‐M
17 54 Tekla Boda 2001 F 14 33:30,0 33:57,0 1:07:27 1 Infantil‐F 1 Absoluto‐F
18 29 Júlia Gallego De Abásolo 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 33:57,0 33:57,0 1:07:54 2 Infantil‐F 2 Absoluto‐F
19 32 Kieran David Guirado Priestley 2004 M Duet Tri&Bikes 11 34:06,0 33:56,0 1:08:02 3 Infantil‐M 17 Absoluto‐M
20 77 Judith Ortega 2000 F 15 34:45,0 33:24,0 1:08:09 1 Junior‐F 3 Absoluto‐F
21 60 María Rodríguez 2002 F 13 34:44,0 33:36,0 1:08:20 3 Infantil‐F 4 Absoluto‐F
22 80 Irene Company 1985 F 30 36:53,0 32:07,0 1:09:00 1 25/34 años‐F 5 Absoluto‐F
23 75 David Vidal 1977 M 38 35:02,0 33:59,0 1:09:01 6 35/45 años‐M 18 Absoluto‐M
24 40 Marina Cano Jimenez 2003 F Duet Tri&Bikes 12 34:11,0 35:31,0 1:09:42 4 Infantil‐F 6 Absoluto‐F
25 52 Shiela Pearl De La Cruz Dayrit 1999 F Duet Tri&Bikes 16 34:52,0 35:28,0 1:10:20 2 Junior‐F 7 Absoluto‐F
26 34 Mª Teresa De La Cruz Hachiles 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 35:10,0 35:24,0 1:10:34 5 Infantil‐F 8 Absoluto‐F
27 24 Joan Maria Rius Gibert 1968 M C Ermassets Esporles 47 35:16,0 36:27,0 1:11:43 2 Mayor de 45‐M 19 Absoluto‐M
28 30 Júlia Mas Cerdó 2001 F Duet Tri&Bikes 14 34:53,0 37:00,0 1:11:53 6 Infantil‐F 9 Absoluto‐F
29 61 Miquel Rodriguez 2004 M 11 37:32,0 37:52,0 1:15:24 4 Infantil‐M 20 Absoluto‐M
30 17 Francisco Javier Lopez Facius 1974 M Duet Tri&Bikes 41 37:30,0 38:22,0 1:15:52 7 35/45 años‐M 21 Absoluto‐M
31 65 Alejandro Reina 1982 M 33 39:29,0 38:18,0 1:17:47 4 25/34 años‐M 22 Absoluto‐M
32 19 Guillermo Cortes Estarellas 1971 M Alcort Porto Colom 44 40:15,0 39:11,0 1:19:26 8 35/45 años‐M 23 Absoluto‐M

Tiempos Ranking



Clasificación Provisional
Totales

POS dorsal Nombre Año Sexo Club EDAD 1000 2000 3000 Suma POS GE POS CATEG
Tiempos Ranking

33 39 Maria Magdalena Mayol Trapero 1965 F Duet&Tribikes 50 40:36,0 38:56,0 1:19:32 1 Mayor de 45‐F 10 Absoluto‐F
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17 54 Tekla Boda 2001 F 14 33:30,0 33:57,0 1:07:27 1 Infantil‐F 1 Absoluto‐F
18 29 Júlia Gallego De Abásolo 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 33:57,0 33:57,0 1:07:54 2 Infantil‐F 2 Absoluto‐F
21 60 María Rodríguez 2002 F 13 34:44,0 33:36,0 1:08:20 3 Infantil‐F 4 Absoluto‐F
24 40 Marina Cano Jimenez 2003 F Duet Tri&Bikes 12 34:11,0 35:31,0 1:09:42 4 Infantil‐F 6 Absoluto‐F
26 34 Mª Teresa De La Cruz Hachiles 2002 F Duet Tri&Bikes 13 35:10,0 35:24,0 1:10:34 5 Infantil‐F 8 Absoluto‐F
28 30 Júlia Mas Cerdó 2001 F Duet Tri&Bikes 14 34:53,0 37:00,0 1:11:53 6 Infantil‐F 9 Absoluto‐F
11 23 Joan Evangelisti Vadell 2001 M C.N. Llucmajor‐SportBEQUI 14 31:24,0 32:16,0 1:03:40 1 Infantil‐M 11 Absoluto‐M
14 46 Pau Mas Cerdó 2003 M Duet Tri&Bikes 12 33:20,0 32:14,0 1:05:34 2 Infantil‐M 14 Absoluto‐M
19 32 Kieran David Guirado Priestley 2004 M Duet Tri&Bikes 11 34:06,0 33:56,0 1:08:02 3 Infantil‐M 17 Absoluto‐M
29 61 Miquel Rodriguez 2004 M 11 37:32,0 37:52,0 1:15:24 4 Infantil‐M 20 Absoluto‐M
20 77 Judith Ortega 2000 F 15 34:45,0 33:24,0 1:08:09 1 Junior‐F 3 Absoluto‐F
25 52 Shiela Pearl De La Cruz Dayrit 1999 F Duet Tri&Bikes 16 34:52,0 35:28,0 1:10:20 2 Junior‐F 7 Absoluto‐F
1 36 Manuel Adrián Cano López 1991 M 24 26:04,0 27:22,0 0:53:26 1 Junior‐M 1 Absoluto‐M
2 22 Jaume Pericas Amengual 1996 M Duet Tri&Bikes 19 26:08,0 27:47,0 0:53:55 2 Junior‐M 2 Absoluto‐M
6 51 Sergio Heredia Calvo 1995 M Duet Tri&Bikes 20 27:54,0 29:15,0 0:57:09 3 Junior‐M 6 Absoluto‐M
7 13 Daniel Pons 1998 M Duet Tri&Bikes 17 28:08,0 29:10,0 0:57:18 4 Junior‐M 7 Absoluto‐M
12 58 Tristan De La Cruz Hachiles 1999 M Duet Tri&Bikes 16 31:42,0 32:08,0 1:03:50 5 Junior‐M 12 Absoluto‐M
22 80 Irene Company 1985 F 30 36:53,0 32:07,0 1:09:00 1 25/34 años‐F 5 Absoluto‐F
5 31 Julio Antonio Figueroa Herrera 1985 M Waterpolo Balear 30 27:21,0 28:53,0 0:56:14 1 25/34 años‐M 5 Absoluto‐M
9 12 Dani Bobes Villalba 1985 M 30 30:14,0 30:36,0 1:00:50 2 25/34 años‐M 9 Absoluto‐M
15 27 Jorge Esteve Iñigo 1987 M 28 32:01,0 34:32,0 1:06:33 3 25/34 años‐M 15 Absoluto‐M
31 65 Alejandro Reina 1982 M 33 39:29,0 38:18,0 1:17:47 4 25/34 años‐M 22 Absoluto‐M
37 53 Susana Mas Vidal 1976 F Club Triatló Vil∙La Del Pingüí 39 49:53,0 52:26,0 1:42:19 1 35/45 años‐F 12 Absoluto‐F
3 73 Paco Martinez 1979 M 36 27:52,0 27:47,0 0:55:39 1 35/45 años‐M 3 Absoluto‐M
4 74 Dani Vidal 1979 M 36 28:12,0 28:01,0 0:56:13 2 35/45 años‐M 4 Absoluto‐M
8 55 Toni Sastre Perelló 1979 M 36 28:14,0 29:21,0 0:57:35 3 35/45 años‐M 8 Absoluto‐M
13 57 Toni Payeras Moragues 1979 M 36 32:06,0 32:18,0 1:04:24 4 35/45 años‐M 13 Absoluto‐M
16 79 David Atienza 1979 M 36 33:47,0 32:58,0 1:06:45 5 35/45 años‐M 16 Absoluto‐M
23 75 David Vidal 1977 M 38 35:02,0 33:59,0 1:09:01 6 35/45 años‐M 18 Absoluto‐M
30 17 Francisco Javier Lopez Facius 1974 M Duet Tri&Bikes 41 37:30,0 38:22,0 1:15:52 7 35/45 años‐M 21 Absoluto‐M
32 19 Guillermo Cortes Estarellas 1971 M Alcort Porto Colom 44 40:15,0 39:11,0 1:19:26 8 35/45 años‐M 23 Absoluto‐M
35 69 Kiko Astorga 1980 M 35 45:32,0 41:46,0 1:27:18 9 35/45 años‐M 24 Absoluto‐M

Tiempos Ranking
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36 26 Jordi Plumed Ferrer 1970 M 45 48:28,0 45:59,0 1:34:27 10 35/45 años‐M 25 Absoluto‐M


